Material

Product type

Category

Incl. light source

Light source

Socket

Suited for ceiling hook
Family

Watt max

Height

Diameter

Cable length

T1078 Eclipse pendant @430mm

Eclipse metal pendant in several colors.

Including light source, energy class D. Suited for ceiling hook, 1,5 m white

cord.

Metal
Pendant
Catalogue item
Yes
Halogen
G9

Yes
Eclipse
60 W

85 mm
430 mm

15m
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